
MATRIC PRELIM EXAM TIMETABLE   2020 
 

 
 
 
 
 

DATE SUBJECT/TIME 

Friday, 25 September 
HISTORY PAPER 1 

9:00 – 12:00 

WEEKEND 

Monday, 28 September 
ENGLISH PAPER 2 (LITERATURE) 

09:00 – 11:30 

Tuesday, 29 September 

AFRIKAANS PAPER 2 (LITERATURE) 
09:00 – 11:00 

BUSINESS STUDIES PAPER 1 
12:00 – 14:00 

Wednesday, 30 September 
PHYSICS PAPER 1 

9:00 – 12:00 

Thursday, 1 October 

GEOGRAPHY PAPER 1 (theory) 
8:30 – 11:30 

GEOGRAPHY PAPER 2 (map work) 
12:30 – 14:00 

Friday, 2 October 

MATHEMATICS PAPER 1 
9:00 – 12:00 

MATHEMATICAL LITERACY PAPER 1 
9:00 – 12:00 

WEEKEND 

Monday, 5 October 

MATHEMATICS PAPER 2 
9:00 – 12:00 

MATHEMATICAL LITERACY PAPER 2 
9:00 – 12:00 

Tuesday, 6 October 
ENGLISH PAPER 1 (LANGUAGE) 

09:00 – 11:00 

Wednesday, 7 October 
HISTORY PAPER 2 

09:00 – 12:00 

Thursday, 8 October 

AFRIKAANS PAPER 1 (LANGUAGE) 
09:00 – 11:00 

ACCOUNTING PAPER 1 
12:00 – 14:00 

Friday, 9 October 
LIFE SCIENCES PAPER 1 

09:00 – 11:30 

WEEKEND 

Monday, 12 October 
LIFE SCIENCES PAPER 2 

09:00 – 11:30 

Tuesday, 13 October 
BUSINESS STUDIES PAPER 2 

9:00 – 11:00 

Wednesday, 14 October 
PHYSICS PAPER 2 

9:00 - 12:00 

Thursday, 15 October 
ACCOUNTING PAPER 2 

09:00 – 11:00 

Friday, 16 October 
ECONOMICS PAPER 1 

09:00 – 11:00 

WEEKEND 

Monday, 19 October 
LIFE ORIENTATION NATIONAL PAPER 

9:00 – 11:00 

Tuesday, 20 October 
ECONOMICS PAPER 2 

09:00 – 11:00 


